
Tues 26th July Wed 27th July Fri 29th July
 Bubble Painting Harry Pottery Slime

10.30am - 12pm 10am - 11.30am 1pm - 2pm

Tues 2nd Aug Wed 3rd Aug Thurs 4th Aug Sun 7th Aug

 Monster Pots Fluffy Slime Marvel Plates
Mermaid/

Dinosaur Deluxe
Slime

1pm - 4pm 10.30am - 11.30am 10.30am - 12pm 1pm - 2.30pm

Tues 9th Aug Wed 10th Aug Thurs 11th Aug Fri 12th Aug Sat 13th Aug Sun 14th Aug

Mermaid Mugs Animal Pots Harry Pottery Sticker Plates
Fine-Line Animal

Plates
Bubble Painting

10.30am - 12pm 10am - 1pm 10.30am - 12pm 1pm - 2pm 11am - 12.30pm 1pm-2.30pm

Tues 16th Aug Wed 17th Aug Thurs 18th Aug

 
Rainbow
Earrings

Marvel Plates Bubble Painting

10am - 11.30am 1pm - 2.30pm 10.30am - 12pm

Tues 23rd Aug Wed 24th Aug Thurs 25th Aug Fri 26th Aug Sat 27th Aug

 
Make-A-Bear

Summer Party
Terra Bella Glaze

Pottery 
Animal Pots Bubble Painting Harry Pottery

1pm - 3pm 10am - 12pm 1pm - 4pm 10am - 11.30am 1pm - 2.30pm

Tues 30th Aug Wed 31st Aug Thurs 1st Sept

 

Mermaid/
Dinosaur Deluxe

Slime
Monster Pots Basic Pinch Pots

10am - 11.30am 10am - 1pm 1pm - 2.30pm

JOIN US FOR OUR SUMMER 
 

WORKSHOPS AT             

Full workshop information available at www.pots2go.co.uk/workshops
BOOK TODAY! Call: 01423 524797 Email: info@pots2go.co.uk

RECOMMENDED WORKSHOP PARTICIPANT AGES VARY AND SHOULD BE TREATED AS A GUIDE. IF IN DOUBT, GET IN
TOUCH. BOOKING ESSENTIAL - LIMITED SPACES AVAILABLE PER WORKSHOP. £5 DEPOSIT REQUIRED PER PERSON. 


